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Date

10.03.1998-24.11.1999
24.11.1999-04.03.2003
04.03.2003-01.06.2007
01.06.2007-27.05.2011
27.05.2011-29.05.2015
29.05.2015-17.11.2017
17.11.2017-26.11.2021

a partir du 26.11.2021

Conférence des chefs des services
de la protection de I’environnement CCE

Nom Canton
Beat Balmer Lucerne
Roger Biedermann Schaffhouse
Jurg Hofer Bale-Ville
Jurg Suter Zurich
Marc Chardonnens Fribourg
Rainer Kistler Zoug
Jacques Ganguin Berne
Christoph Zemp Zurich
" ro@wuon
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